UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
UAS16V                                 LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 4
Copyright © 2021 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R101-048.J
WIDE OPERATING VOLTAGE
RANGE REGULATOR
TRANSISTOR
 DESCRIPTION
The IC is a wide operating range regulator transistor of fixed
output voltage 16.1V.
 FEATURES
* Operating voltage range: 20V ~ 80V
* Fixed output voltage: 16.1V @ 25C
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
UAS16VL-AE2-R UAS16VG-AE2-R SOT-23-3 Tape Reel
UAS16VL-T92-B UAS16VG-T92-B TO-92 Tape Box
UAS16VL-T92-K UAS16VG-T92-K TO-92 Bulk
 MARKING
SOT-23-3 TO-92
UAS16V                                       LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 4